
Judge's Signatures

2019 Mardi Gras Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 16-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2019 5:51:13 PM

Women / XB / Senior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clara Bartlett1002
Golden Bear

9.450 9.500 9.5259.575 38.050
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Phaedra Wilson1085
Golden Bear

9.350 9.200 9.5009.450 37.500
3 5 4 3T 2 

2 

Ayani Oliva1053
Classic

9.275 9.225 9.4009.525 37.425
4 4 3 6 3 

3 

Sabrina Garcia-Gentry1027
Golden Bear

8.900 9.550 9.5009.250 37.200
9 2 6 3T 4 

4 

Kennedy Curameng1019
Pacific Edge

9.100 9.150 9.5509.375 37.175
6 6T 5 1 5 

5 

Alena Thorp1077
Santa Rosa

9.475 9.075 9.3009.225 37.075
1 8 7 7T 6 

6 

Tiana Torres1079
Classic

9.000 9.150 9.5008.950 36.600
7 6T 9T 3T 7 

7 

Rhea Cousens1017
Redwood Empire

9.225 8.975 9.1509.025 36.375
5 10 8 9 8 

8 

Madilyn Van Houten1081
All Star

8.600 8.850 9.3008.625 35.375
11T 11 12 7T 9 

9 

Malia Dornan1021
Golden Bear

7.250 9.675 8.7009.650 35.275
14 1 1 12 10 

10 

Jessica Hamm1034
All Star

8.850 8.475 8.8008.950 35.075
10 13 9T 11 11T

11T

Milani Tanler1074
All Star

8.600 8.800 8.8508.825 35.075
11T 12 11 10 11T

11T

Williyah Hall1033
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.000 8.6008.200 34.750
8 9 13 13 13 

13 

Molly Tillotson1078
All Star

8.450 8.150 8.4508.000 33.050
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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